Race Date

November 02, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name
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1351
2042
1436
1333
1427
1390
1347
1349
1442
1352
1392
1451
1432
1350
1474
2041
1369
1422
1364
1425
2067
2026
2014
1421
1301
2052
1429
1380
1426
1417
2022
1308
1423
1344
2034
1471
1461
1348
2032
1328
1447
2033
1408
1444
1305

Anna Petr

Jaden Theis
Makenna Veen
Elka Machan
Emma Squires
Gillian Fiene
Hannah Bodine
Katie Hessler
Jennifer Ohlsson
Ainsley Workman
Michelle Kuipers
Taryn Chapko
Grace Pettit
Abigail Petr
Ryann Jibson
Hannah Pricco
Kiera Hansen
Joy Wolfe
Gabbie Michael
Sarah Liederbach
Madison Price
Taylor Mater-Gerth
Julia Finley
Claudia Stachura
Landyn Howell
Haileigh Bissett
Noel Vanderwall
Olivia Waalkes
Cambrie Smith
Chelsea Glessner
Evie Wright
Sophia DiPiazza
Caroline Farley
Erin Hegarty
Lauren Hunter
Grace Zdankiewicz
Kaitlin Knape
Margaret Coney
Caitlin Korte
Chloie Musta
Anna Fedewa
Trina Farris
Amanda Wood
Julia Bajt

Kori Baumann

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Overall Finish List
Girls

Division 2 Girls

Team

East Grand Rapids
Lansing Catholic
Plainwell
Coldwater
Petoskey

Holland Christian
East Grand Rapids
East Grand Rapids
Pontiac Notre Dame
East Grand Rapids
Holland Christian
St. Johns

Plainwell

East Grand Rapids
Whitehall

Lansing Catholic
Freeland
Otsego
Frankenmuth
Petoskey
Trenton

Fremont

Belding
Otsego

Ada Forest Hills Eastern

North Branch
Petoskey

Grand Rapids Christian
Petoskey

Otsego

Corunna

Allendale

Petoskey

Dearborn Divine Child
Haslett

Warren Regina
Tecumseh

East Grand Rapids
Grosse lle

Cadillac

Spring Lake

Hamilton

Macomb Lutheran North

Spring Lake
Allendale

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
12 5:49 11:41 17:29 17:59.6 5:48/M
12 5:47 11:34 17:27 18:02.7 5:49/M
12 5:48 11:36 17:32 18:04.7 5:50/M
12 5:47 11:45 17:52 18:26.3 5:57/M
11 5:47 11:44 17:53 18:27.1 5:57/M
12 5:51 11:55 17:59 18:30.5 5:58/M
11 6:00 11:58 17:59 18:32.0 5:59/M
12 6:00 11:58 18:02 18:32.9 5:59/M
12 5:47 11:44 17:59 18:34.9 6:00/M
10 5:57 11:54 18:03 18:35.5 6:00/M
12 5:52 11:56 18:03 18:35.8 6:00/M
12 5:51 11:54 18:07 18:44.4 6:03/M
9 5:49 11:56 18:12 18:48.1 6:04/M
9 6:01 12:11 18:18 18:52.0 6:05/M
10 5:48 11:56 11:56 18:53.9 6:06/M
9 5:51 12:02 18:19 18:54.1 6:06/M
10 5:52 12:04 18:20 18:55.2 6:06/M
10 5:58 12:12 18:24 18:55.4 6:06/M
11 5:58 12:08 18:19 18:56.0 6:06/M
11 5:56 12:09 18:22 18:56.1 6:06/M
12 5:51 12:08 18:24 18:56.2 6:07/M
10 5:59 12:08 18:24 18:57.2 6:07/M
10 5:55 12:08 18:22 18:57.3 6:07/M
10 5:49 11:59 18:22 18:58.3 6:07/M
12 6:08 12:22 18:30 18:58.9 6:07/M
10 5:53 12:09 18:25 18:59.1 6:07/M
10 5:55 12:09 18:24 18:59.4 6:08/M
11 5:59 12:13 18:28 19:00.8 6:08/M
11 5:47 11:55 18:22 19:01.8 6:08/M
9 5:53 12:12 18:29 19:02.1 6:08/M
11 6:05 12:10 18:29 19:03.1 6:09/M
12 5:54 12:17 18:34 19:08.1 6:10/M
10 6:00 12:16 18:32 19:09.8 6:11/M
11 5:59 12:15 18:38 19:11.9 6:12/M
9 6:03 12:14 18:36 19:12.1 6:12/M
10 5:57 12:12 18:39 19:16.0 6:13/M
11 5:59 12:10 18:38 19:17.2 6:13/M
12 5:57 12:18 18:46 19:19.6 6:14/M
10 5:58 12:15 12:15 19:24.1 6:16/M
11 5:56 12:11 18:46 19:24.6 6:16/M
12 5:57 12:18 18:47 19:24.7 6:16/M
9 5:58 12:17 1850 19:28.0 6:17/M
12 6:02 12:28 18:55 19:30.8 6:18/M
12 5:57 12:23 19:00 19:35.1 6:19/M
12 5:58 12:19 18:56 19:35.5 6:19/M

11/05/2019 09:26:50



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

46 36 1457
47 37 1331
48 (<5) 2035
49 (<5) 2021
50 (<5) 2058
51 (<5) 2060
52 (<5) 2024
53 (<5) 2059
54 38 1302
55 39 1299
56 40 1346
57 41 1463
58 (<5) 2043
59 (<5) 2030
60 42 1428
61 43 1365
62 44 1464
63 45 1359
64 (<5) 2051
65 (<5) 2020
66 (<5) 2050
67 46 1431
68 47 1367
69 48 1859
70 49 1446
71 50 1391
72 (<5) 2061
73 51 1340
74 52 1469
75 53 1857
76 (<5) 2027
77 54 1326
78 55 1362
79 56 1467
80 (<5) 2055
81 (<5) 2065
82 57 1399
83 (<5) 2049
84 58 1358
85 59 1482
86 60 1345
87 (<5) 2036
88 (<5) 2016
89 61 1477
90 62 1325

EnMotive

Sarah Zehr
Kendall Schopieray
CC Jones

Lilly Evans
Natalie Newcombe
Kayla Eklund
Sophie Endrud
Sarah Storey
Claire Parish
Sarah Dixon
Camryn Bodine
Kaylee Pesta
Kate Robinson
Sophie Trudgeon
Ahna Vanderwall
Sophie Nedoff
Chesney Wilke
Natalie Wehner
Kaylee Thompson
Claire Thomson
Seanna Schmidt
Mackenzie Hill
Whitney Farrell
Lucy Petee
Maggie Cooper
Emma Kern
Paige Beaudry
Haley Aho
Sabrina Kroll
Olivia Jolly

Faith Clark
Susie Huckle
Delaney Knoll
Jessica Jarski
Lillian Heydenburg
Ava Pergitone
Melanea Strauss
Jessica Durkee
Maggie Smith
Emily Macina
Nina Pizzo
Carissa Strouse
Hanna Brock
Ariana Treat
Eleanor Cool

tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Team
St. Johns
Cadillac

Haslett
Corunna

Remus Chippewa Hills
Richland Gull Lake
Detroit Country Day
Remus Chippewa Hills
Ada Forest Hills Eastern
Ada Forest Hills Eastern
East Grand Rapids
Tecumseh

Madison Heights
Grand Rapids Catholic
Petoskey
Frankenmuth
Tecumseh

Flint Powers Catholic
Niles
Clawson

Milan

Plainwell

Freeland

Mason
Spring Lake

Holland Christian
Riverview

Dearborn Divine Child
Warren Regina

Mason

Fruitport
Cadillac

Frankenmuth
Warren Regina

Parma Western
St. Clair

Linden

Middleville

Flint Powers Catholic
Zeeland East
Dearborn Divine Child
Hastings

Big Rapids
Whitehall
Cadillac

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
11 6:11 12:29 19:.00 19:37.3 6:20/M
10 6:04 12:45 19:09 19:40.3 6:21/M
9 6:03 12:28 19:03 19:41.5 6:21/M
11 6:07 12:29 19:06 19:42.4 6:21/M
12 6:01 12:29 19:.05 19:42.7 6:22/M
12 6:03 12:28 19:05 19:44.3 6:22/M
9 6:06 12:32 19:12 19:45.3 6:22/M
10 6:06 12:30 19:11 19:47.9 6:23/M
12 6:21 12:48 19:10 19:49.2 6:24/M
9 6:12 12:43 19:14 19:49.7 6:24/M
9 6:09 12:32 19:12 19:51.2 6:24/M
9 6:15 12:47 19:18 19:51.7 6:24/M
9 6:10 12:42 19:16 19:51.9 6:24/M
12 6:02 12:37 19:16 19:52.4 6:25/M
12 5:56 12:25 12:25 19:53.2 6:25/M
10 6:05 12:33 19:14 19:53.5 6:25/M
9 6:15 12:47 19:18 19:545 6:25/M
11 6:09 12:33 19:15 19:55.2 6:26/M
12 6:07 12:34 19:18 19:55.9 6:26/M
10 6:08 12:33 19:17 19:57.2 6:26/M
12 6:18 12:48 12:48 19:57.5 6:26/M
10 6:13 12:49 19:22 19:58.3 6:27/M
10 6:06 12:43 19:22 19:59.6 6:27/M
12 6:01 12:32 12:32 20:01.7 6:28/M
12 6:11 12:51 19:27 20:03.5 6:28/M
10 6:16 12:48 19:26 20:04.8 6:29/M
11 6:12 12:43 19:28 20:05.3 6:29/M
12 6:12 12:47 19:27 20:05.6 6:29/M
11 6:21 12:52 19:30 20:06.1 6:29/M
9 6:08 12:45 19:26 20:06.3 6:29/M
12 6:02 12:42 19:29 20:06.3 6:29/M
12 6:16 12:55 19:31 20:07.7 6:30/M
11 6:14 12:49 19:29 20:08.5 6:30/M
10 6:19 12:43 19:25 20:08.8 6:30/M
9 6:24 13:.04 19:36 20:12.0 6:31/M
9 6:17 12:51 19:35 20:12.2 6:31/M
11 6:15 12:53 19:39 20:13.0 6:31/M
10 6:09 12:50 19:37 20:13.7 6:32/M
12 6:29 13:07 19:38 20:13.9 6:32/M
11 6:08 12:43 19:37 20:15.1 6:32/M
11 6:12 12:53 19:40 20:15.2 6:32/M
10 6:18 12:48 19:38 20:15.5 6:32/M
12 6:09 12:49 19:38 20:16.0 6:32/M
9 6:16 12:55 19:39 20:16.0 6:32/M
9 6:13 12:55 19:38 20:16.0 6:32/M

11/05/2019 09:26:50



Race Date

November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

91
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

63
64
(<5)
65
(<5)
66
67
68
69
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
70
71
(<5)
(<5)
72
73
(<5)
74
(<5)
75
76
(<5)
77
78
79
80
81
82
(<5)
83
84
85
(<5)
86
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
87
88
89
90
(<5)
91

1300
1357
2028
1329
2057
1370
1393
1363
1419
2015
2056
2031
1414
1354
2044
2063
1416
1378
2046
1374
2045
1379
1377
2039
1320
1336
1406
1387
1478
1450
2040
1306
1339
1342
2068
1297
2066
2023
2029
1361
1376
1341
1314
2038
1366

Joey Egby

Austin Smith
Raegan Lauinger
Gwen Phillips
Hannah Richmond
Peyton Hansen
Sarah Schloff
Hailey Lenhard
Briahna Mosher
Erin Moore

Alyna Lewis
Maggie Duba
Makenzie Wassmus
Kaylee Huey
Rebecca Shaffer
Kennedy Hollerbach
Elizabeth Burrill
Delaney Sall
Olivia Zulewski
Matea Diekema
Maliyah Alexander-Gore
Lily Teitsma

Carly Michele
Amanda Kerr
Maya Harb
Legend Szafranski
Allison Starkey
Abby Winkle
Isabelle Uganski
Eva Tilton

Claire Hunt
Lauren Butterfield
Brooke Aho
Ashley Avant
Olivia Barabas
Ella Bowen

Emily Peters

Lily Connelly
Emma Barlow
Avery Knoll
Katelyn LaRue
Lyndsey Aho

Izzie Lashaway
Jadyn Comer
Samantha Rapson

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Team
Ada Forest Hills Eastern
Flint Powers Catholic
Goodrich
Cadillac

Paw Paw

Freeland

Holland Christian
Frankenmuth
Otsego

Berrien Springs

Parma Western
Grand Rapids West
Marysville

Flint Powers Catholic
Madison Heights
St. Clair
Otsego
Grand Rapids Christian
Marshall
Grand Rapids Christian
Marshall
Grand Rapids Christian
Grand Rapids Christian
Kentwood Grand River
Bloomfield Hills Marian
Coldwater

Macomb Lutheran North
Grand Rapids South
Whitehall
Spring Lake

Lake Fenton
Allendale

Dearborn Divine Child
Dearborn Divine Child
Wayland Union
Ada Forest Hills Eastern
Stevensville Lakeshore
Croswell-Lexington
Grand Rapids Catholic
Frankenmuth
Grand Rapids Christian
Dearborn Divine Child
Ann Arbor Gabriel
Kentwood Grand River
Frankenmuth

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
10 6:26 13:07 19:40 20:16.5 6:32/M
12 6:29 13:04 19:39 20:17.3 6:33/M
12 6:14 12:54 19:37 20:18.1 6:33/M
11 6:21 13:00 19:39 20:18.3 6:33/M
11 6:11 12:55 19:43 20:18.8 6:33/M
12 6:12 13:03 19:40 20:19.8 6:33/M
10 6:17 12:54 19:39 20:20.2 6:34/M
10 6:15 12:51 19:42 20:20.2 6:34/M
11 6:14 13:06 19:51 20:20.4 6:34/M
11 6:10 12:50 19:43 20:21.2 6:34/M
10 6:24 13:07 19:41 20:21.9 6:34/M
10 6:20 13:06 19:49 20:21.9 6:34/M
11 6:19 13:03 19:45 20:22.4 6:34/M
9 6:30 13:10 19:47 20:22.7 6:34/M
10 6:22 13:02 19:45 20:22.9 6:34/M
9 6:20 13:01 19:45 20:23.5 6:35/M
10 6:28 13:03 19:49 20:23.7 6:35/M
12 6:26 13:08 19:51 20:25.1 6:35/M
12 6:16 13:04 19:47 20:25.3 6:35/M
12 6:26 13:07 19:50 20:25.4 6:35/M
11 6:17 12:57 19:44 20:25.8 6:35/M
9 6:21 13:01 19:46 20:26.9 6:36/M
11 6:26 13:08 19:51 20:27.8 6:36/M
12 6:33 13:12 19:51 20:28.1 6:36/M
11 6:10 12:58 19:54 20:28.5 6:36/M
10 6:21 13:05 19:50 20:28.9 6:36/M
10 6:25 13:08 19:51 20:30.7 6:37/M
10 6:32 13:13 20:01 20:31.1 6:37/M
12 6:20 13:05 19:54 20:33.0 6:38/M
12 6:24 13:09 19:58 20:33.5 6:38/M
10 6:32 13:13 19:58 20:34.1 6:38/M
11 6:32 13:10 19:54 20:34.4 6:38/M
12 6:13 12:54 19:54 20:34.8 6:38/M
11 6:13 12:55 19:56 20:35.0 6:38/M
9 6:25 13:12 19:58 20:35.2 6:38/M
11 6:29 13:09 19:55 20:35.2 6:38/M
9 6:20 13:06 19:57 20:37.0 6:39/M
12 6:09 13:02 19:55 20:37.4 6:39/M
10 6:20 13:07 19:58 20:38.0 6:39/M
10 6:18 13:06 20:00 20:39.0 6:40/M
9 6:34 13:19 20:08 20:40.4 6:40/M
10 6:18 13:08 20:06 20:40.9 6:40/M
11 6:18 13:09 20:03 20:41.1 6:40/M
10 6:35 13:16 20:05 20:41.1 6:40/M
12 6:21 13:18 20:13 20:41.2 6:40/M

11/05/2019 09:26:51



Race Date

November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

92
93
94
(<5)
(<5)
95
96
97
98
99
100
(<5)
101
(<5)
(<5)
102
103
104
105
(<5)
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
(<5)
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
(<5)
125
126
127
128

1386
1384
1401
2017
2018
1323
1383
1458
1372
1418
1335
2054
1327
2062
2013
1395
1318
1424
1462
2064
1435
1337
1343
1465
1355
1381
1360
1453
1397
2025
1382
1410
1400
1448
1396
1855
1440
1405
1420
1434
2019
1441
1411
1459
1454

Lydia Tolsma
Sarah Lanning
Kathryn Walterhouse
Blair Wright

Olivia Bowden

Erin Siver

Moriah Lanning
Isabelle Brigman
Mara Longenecker
Ashley Goodrich
Carolyn Potter
Mallory Moore
Gabrielle Metzger
Summer Corke
Sabrina Mills

Zoe Brown

Isabella Agrusso
Paige Harris
Kelsey Knape
Katelynn Jalosky
Kennedy Vanderlugt
Chloe Vickers
Katherine Christiansen
Grace Audisho

Lily Mataway
Kelsey Harkema
Brooke Carnahan
Guadalupe Jimenez
Alyson Kelly

Sarina Yu

Emily Langerak
Hannah Fisher
Hannah Wabel
Jessica Judge
Shelby Holscher
Alex Erbe
Alexandria Fraser
Anne May
Annaliese Podewell
Morgan Try

Abbey Lodato
Madison Monaghan
Reese Powers
Bailey Fraker
Maribel Montiel

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Team
Grand Rapids South
Grand Rapids South
Linden

Birch Run

Bloomfield Hills
Bloomfield Hills Marian
Grand Rapids South
Tecumseh

Freeland
Otsego
Coldwater
Ortonville-Brandon
Cadillac
South Haven
Allegan

Linden

Bloomfield Hills Marian
Petoskey
Tecumseh
St. Clair

Plainwell
Coldwater

Dearborn Divine Child
Warren Regina

Flint Powers Catholic
Grand Rapids South
Frankenmuth
St. Johns

Linden

Detroit Country Day
Grand Rapids South
Marysville

Linden
Spring Lake

Linden

Mason

Pontiac Notre Dame

Macomb Lutheran North

Otsego

Plainwell

Clawson

Pontiac Notre Dame
Marysville
Tecumseh

St. Johns

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
9 6:34 13:13 20:07 20:41.3 6:40/M
9 6:35 13:24 20:09 20:42.4 6:41/M
11 6:35 13:08 20:01 20:43.2 6:41/M
11 6:25 13:18 20:07 20:43.2 6:41/M
12 6:31 13:20 20:07 20:44.2 6:41/M
10 6:25 13:18 20:09 20:44.3 6:41/M
11 6:33 13:19 20:14 20:46.4 6:42IM
12 6:31 13:18 20:09 20:46.6 6:42/M
10 6:19 13:06 20:08 20:48.4 6:43/M
11 6:22 13:11 20:08 20:48.8 6:43/M
10 6:34 13:23 20:11 20:49.4 6:43/M
10 6:20 13:02 20:04 20:49.6 6:43/M
12 6:14 13:11 20:11 20:50.1 6:43/M
11 6:13 13:02 20:10 20:51.4 6:44/M
9 6:17 13:08 20:16 20:52.1 6:44/M
11 6:31 13:16 20:10 20:52.3 6:44/M
10 6:38 13:32 20:18 20:52.9 6:44/M
11 6:19 13:14 20:13 20:53.2 6:44/M
9 6:24 13:19 20:14 20:54.3 6:45/M
9 6:26 13:16 20:18 20:55.0 6:45/M
12 6:23 13:17 20:21 20:56.7 6:45/M
9 6:46 13:32 20:24 20:57.6 6:46/M
12 6:27 13:23 20:23 20:57.9 6:46/M
10 6:34 13:25 20:20 20:57.9 6:46/M
10 6:31 13:22 20:23 21:00.6 6:47/M
9 6:35 13:26 20:25 21:03.2 6:48/M
10 6:33 13:21 20:22 21.04.8 6:48/M
11 6:30 13:26 20:24 21.05.7 6:48/M
10 6:41 13:28 20:26 21:06.1 6:48/M
11 6:32 13:28 20:28 21:06.3 6:48/M
9 6:35 13:33 20:32 21:.07.4 6:49/M
10 6:33 13:30 20:31 21:.07.6 6:49/M
12 6:40 13:34 20:30 21:08.1 6:49/M
12 6:25 13:19 20:31 21:10.7 6:50/M
12 6:41 13:34 20:32 21:11.6 6:50/M
11 6:48 13:48 20:39 21:12.0 6:50/M
11 6:40 13:34 20:32 21:12.2 6:50/M
9 6:39 13:34 20:34 21:12.7 6:51/M
9 6:41 13:32 20:33 21:12.8 6:51/M
10 6:30 13:32 20:37 21:15.9 6:52/M
10 6:38 13:33 20:39 21:17.8 6:52/M
11 6:38 13:35 20:35 21:185 6:52/M
10 6:34 13:34 20:36 21:19.0 6:53/M
11 6:35 13:39 20:47 21:19.7 6:53/M
9 6:39 13:39 20:40 21:20.1 6:53/M

11/05/2019 09:26:51



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
November 02, 2019

Division 2 Girls

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
181 129 1858 Amanda Meninga Mason 10 6:48 13:45 20:47 21:21.6 6:53/M
182 130 1407 Peyton Tobola Macomb Lutheran North 12 6:45 13:48 20:47 21:21.7 6:53/M
183 131 1298 Ellory Clason Ada Forest Hills Eastern 9 6:47 13:49 20:47 21:22.0 6:54/M
184 132 1479 Teeah DeBoer Zeeland East 12 6:36 13:31 20:44 21:26.7 6:55/M
185 133 1853 Madeline Chrome Mason 10 6:48 13:46 20:51 21:29.5 6:56/M
186 134 1303 Madison Wirt Ada Forest Hills Eastern 10 6:42 13:44 20:50 21:31.2 6:57/M
187 135 1309 Brenna Pothoof Allendale 9 6:36 13:46 20:56 21:31.2 6:57/M
188 136 1315 Jenna Locricchio Ann Arbor Gabriel 12 6:40 13:44 20:54 21:32.5 6:57/M
189 (<5) 2037 Jessica Denver Imlay City 11 6:22 13:33 20:52 21:33.1 6:57/M
190 137 1449 Lily Parker Spring Lake 9 6:25 13:29 20:49 21:33.3 6:57/M
191 138 1452 Miah Haviland St. Johns 12 6:38 13:44 20:52 21:33.4 6:57/M
192 139 1460 Sydney Greene Tecumseh 11 6:45 13:52 20:58 21:33.8 6:57/M
193 140 1481 Mary Huizingh Zeeland East 10 6:36 13:41 20:54 21:34.0 6:57/M
194 141 1324 Ainslie Vanneste Bloomfield Hills Marian 11 6:30 13:37 20:56 21:34.7 6:58/M
195 142 1483 Molly Macina Zeeland East 9 6:50 13:54 20:55 21:34.8 6:58/M
196 143 1472 Hayli Fagan Whitehall 10 6:40 14:00 20:55 21:34.8 6:58/M
197 144 1456 Eleanor Young St. Johns 10 6:39 13:45 20:58 21:35.1 6:58/M
198 145 1307 Riley DeLore Allendale 10 6:33 13:45 20:57 21:35.7 6:58/M
199 146 1371 Allyson Harvey Freeland 10 6:41 13:49 20:57 21:35.8 6:58/M
200 147 1455 Addie Somers St. Johns 12 6:42 13:51 20:57 21:36.8 6:58/M
201 148 1385 Carly Meulenberg Grand Rapids South 11 6:40 13:42 20:55 21:38.1 6:59/M
202 149 1316 Anna Opiteck Ann Arbor Gabriel 12 6:39 13:47 21:02 21:39.0 6:59/M
203 150 1398 Alexcis Parker Linden 9 6:41 13:54 21:05 21:40.1 6:59/M
204 151 1332 Cecelia Dewitt Coldwater 12 6:49 14:00 21:06 21:40.3 6:59/M
205 152 1353 Marielle Hatfield Flint Powers Catholic 10 6:52 13:58 21:08 21:50.5 7:03/M
206 153 1854 Allison Doneth Mason 10 6:49 13:59 21:11 21:51.8 7:03/M
207 154 1438 Tess Censoni Pontiac Notre Dame 10 6:40 13:51 21:09 21:52.9 7:04/M
208 155 1388 Alaina Dokter Holland Christian 10 6:45 13:52 21:13 21:54.9 7:04/M
209 156 1466 Samantha Brown Warren Regina 10 6:49 14:02 21:18 21:55.0 7:04/M
210 157 1430 LydiaBacon Plainwell 12 6:52 14:02 21:18 21:56.4 7:05/M
211 158 1311 Caroline Bodary Ann Arbor Gabriel 12 6:41 13:51 21:18 21:58.2 7:05/M
212 159 1445 Chloe Lohman Spring Lake 11 6:37 13:52 21:18 21:58.6 7:05/M
213 160 1313 Gianna Hoving Ann Arbor Gabriel 10 6:19 13:44 21:21 21:59.4 7:06/M
214 161 1856 Ava Houghton Mason 10 6:53 14:01 21:19 22:00.7 7:06/M
215 162 1394 Claire Van Duinen Holland Christian 10 6:47 14:07 21:31 22:08.8 7:09/M
216 163 1484 Elise Meister Zeeland East 9 6:42 14:04 21:30 22:11.0 7:09/M
217 164 1373 Caitlyn Mieske Freeland 11 6:46 14:06 21:29 22:12.2 7:10/M
218 165 1433 Grace Ruimveld Plainwell 10 6:51 14:13 21:32 22:13.5 7:10/M
219 166 1356 Aerin Pertler Flint Powers Catholic 12 6:52 13:59 21:37 22:15.2 7:11/M
220 167 1338 Aspen Yearling Coldwater 12 6:55 14:23 21:36 22:15.7 7:11/M
221 168 1330 Ellah Santangelo Cadillac 11 6:47 14:09 21:37 22:16.5 7:11/M
222 169 1415 Katelyn Westmiller Marysville 10 6:36 14:02 21:39 22:22.3 7:13/M
223 170 1485 Emalee Postma Zeeland East 10 6:54 14:21 21:43 22:23.1 7:13/M
224 171 1480 Kate DelLeeuw Zeeland East 12 6:53 14:14 21:44 22:245 7:14/M
225 172 1317 Katelyn Villa Ann Arbor Gabriel 12 6:51 14:15 21:48 22:26.0 7:14/M
EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 5 11/05/2019 09:26:51



Race Date

November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

1368
1312
1389
1321
1334
1412
1437
1476
1413
1409
1468
1473
1319
1475
1310
1443
1439
1322
1402
1404
1403
1470

Ella Hall

Elise Bodary
Bella Dykstra
Regan O'brien
Ezma Machan
Linda Smyth
Nicole Carson
Olivia Tjapkes
Allison Tomczak
Dylann Fair

Ella Jenkins
Neva Hundt
Natalie Cleary
Bailey Pierson
Grace Rosser
Riley Williams
Allison Dawiedczyk
Isabella Prezzato
Skyela Gehrke-Forbes
Maya Hielscher
Rachel Guiles
McKenzie Witt

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Team

Freeland
Ann Arbor Gabriel
Holland Christian
Bloomfield Hills Marian
Coldwater

Marysville

Pontiac Notre Dame
Whitehall

Marysuville

Marysville
Warren Regina
Whitehall

Bloomfield Hills Marian
Whitehall
Allendale

Pontiac Notre Dame
Pontiac Notre Dame
Bloomfield Hills Marian
Macomb Lutheran North
Macomb Lutheran North
Macomb Lutheran North
Warren Regina

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
9 6:53 14:16 21:42 22:26.6 7:14/M
9 6:44 14:20 21:50 22:28.0 7:15/M
9 7:17 14:40 21:52 22:34.4 7:17/M
11 6:57 14:27 21:56 22:40.9 7:19/M
10 7:06 14:42 22:03 22:44.8 7:20/M
11 6:52 14:26 22:10 22:48.9 7:22/M
10 7:07 14:46 22:18 22:53.8 7:23/M
11 7:05 14:45 22:17 22:54.2 7:23IM
10 6:55 14:51 22:25 22:58.2 7:25/M
10 6:56 14:28 22:25 23:02.7 7:26/M
9 7:01 14:44 22:27 23:.04.3 7:27/M
10 7:06 14:46 22:29 23:11.4 7:29/M
12 7:23 15:05 22:30 23:11.9 7:29/M
11 7:04 14:48 14:48 23:13.2 7:29/M
11 7:10 14:54 22:31 23:15.2 7:30/M
12 7:07 14:46 22:33 23:16.5 7:30/M
11 7:08 14:48 22:36 23:20.6 7:32/M
10 7:00 14:55 22:52 23:36.4 7:37/M
11 7:22 15:19 15:19 23:52.1 7:42IM
11 7:22 15:20 23:24 24:13.8 7:49/M
12 7:27 15:32 23:42 24:28.4 7:54/M
11 7:21 16:02 24:40 25:30.3 8:14/M

11/05/2019 09:26:52



Race Date
November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Bib No Name Grade
Team - East Grand Rapids
Team Score (places):36
1 1351 Anna Petr 12
2 1347 Hannah Bodine 11
3 1349 Katie Hessler 12
4 1352 Ainsley Workman 10
5 1350 Abigail Petr 9
6 1348 Margaret Coney 12
7 1346 Camryn Bodine 9
Team - Petoskey
Team Score (places):92
1 1427 Emma Squires 11
2 1425 Sarah Liederbach 11
3 1429 Noel Vanderwall 10
4 1426 Cambrie Smith 11
5 1423 Caroline Farley 10
6 1428 Ahna Vanderwall 12
7 1424 Paige Harris 11
Team - Otsego
Team Score (places):200
1 1422 Joy Wolfe 10
2 1421 Claudia Stachura 10
3 1417 Chelsea Glessner 9
4 1419 Briahna Mosher 11
5 1416 Elizabeth Burrill 10
6 1418 Ashley Goodrich 11
7 1420 Annaliese Podewell 9

Team - Ada Forest Hills Eastern
Team Score (places):246

1 1301 Landyn Howell 12
2 1302 Claire Parish 12
3 1299 Sarah Dixon 9

4 1300 Joey Egby 10
5 1297 Ella Bowen 11
6 1298 Ellory Clason 9

7 1303 Madison Wirt 10

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:30.4
1 1 17:59.6 17:59.6 0:00.0
6 7 18:32.0 36:31.6 0:32.4
7 14 18:32.9 55:04.6 0:33.3
9 23 18:35.5 1:13:40.1 0:35.8
13 36 18:52.0 1:32:32.1 0:52.4
(30) (66) 19:19.6  1:51:51.8 1:20.0
(40) (106) 19:51.2  2:11:43.0 1:51.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:54.8
4 4 18:27.1 18:27.1 0:00.0
18 22 18:56.1  37:232  0:28.9
21 43 18:59.4 56:22.6 0:32.2
23 66 19:01.8 1:15:24.5 0:34.7
26 92 19:09.8  1:34:34.3 0:42.6
(42) (134) 19:53.2 1:54:27.6 1:26.0
(104) (238) 20:53.2  2:15:20.9 2:26.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:32.0
16 16 18:55.4 18:55.4 0:00.0
19 35 18:58.3 37:53.7 0:02.8
24 59 19:02.1 56:55.9 0:06.7
69 128 20:20.4 1:17:16.3 1:25.0
72 200 20:23.7 1:37:40.1 1:28.3
(99) (299) 20:48.8 1:58:29.0 1:53.4
(123) (422) 21:12.8  2:19:41.8 2:17.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:53.9
20 20 18:58.9 18:58.9 0:00.0
38 58 19:49.2 38:48.2 0:50.3
39 97 19:49.7 58:37.9 0:50.7
63 160 20:16.5 1:18:54.5 1:17.6
86 246 20:35.2  1:39:29.7 1:36.3
(131) (377) 21:22.0 2:00:51.7 2:23.0
(134) (511) 21:31.2  2:22:22.9 2:32.2
1 11/05/2019 10:52:49



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 2 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cadillac Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):249 Average Time: 19:57.4
1 1328 Chloie Musta 11 31 31 19:24.6 19:24.6 0:00.0
2 1331 Kendall Schopieray 10 37 68 19:40.3 39:05.0 0:15.7
3 1326 Susie Huckle 12 54 122 20:07.7 59:12.7 0:43.1
4 1325 Eleanor Cool 9 62 184 20:16.0 1:19:28.8 0:51.4
5 1329 Gwen Phillips 11 65 249 20:18.3 1:39:47.1 0:53.6
6 1327 Gabrielle Metzger 12 (101) (350) 20:50.1 2:00:37.3 1:25.5
7 1330 Ellah Santangelo 11 (168) (518) 22:16.5 2:22:53.9 2:51.8
Team - Frankenmuth Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):270 Average Time: 19:59.4
1 1364 Gabbie Michael 11 17 17 18:56.0 18:56.0 0:00.0
2 1365 Sophie Nedoff 10 43 60 19:53.5 38:49.5 0:57.5
3 1362 Delaney Knoll 11 55 115 20:08.5 58:58.0 1:12.5
4 1363 Hailey Lenhard 10 68 183 20:20.2 1:19:18.3 1:24.2
5 1361 Avery Knoll 10 87 270 20:39.0 1:39:57.3 1:43.0
6 1366 Samantha Rapson 12 (92) (361) 20:41.2  2:00:38.5 1:45.2
7 1360 Brooke Carnahan 10 (112) (473) 21:04.8 2:21:43.3 2:08.8
Team - Holland Christian Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):287 Average Time: 19:53.3
1 1390 Gillian Fiene 12 5 5 18:30.5 18:30.5 0:00.0
2 1392 Michelle Kuipers 12 10 15 18:35.8 37:06.4 0:05.2
3 1391 EmmaKern 10 50 65 20:04.8 57:11.3 1:34.3
4 1393 Sarah Schloff 10 67 132 20:20.2 1:17:31.6 1:49.6
5 1388 Alaina Dokter 10 155 287 21:54.9 1:39:26.5 3:24.3
6 1394 Claire Van Duinen 10 (162) (449) 22:08.8 2:01:35.3 3:38.2
7 1389 Bella Dykstra 9 (175) (624) 22:34.4  2:24:09.7 4:03.8
Team - Plainwell Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):290 Average Time: 19:48.7
1 1436 Makenna Veen 12 2 2 18:04.7 18:04.7 0:00.0
2 1432 Grace Pettit 9 12 14 18:48.1 36:52.8 0:43.4
3 1431 Mackenzie Hill 10 46 60 19:58.3 56:51.1 1:53.6
4 1435 Kennedy Vanderlugt 12 106 166 20:56.7 1:17:47.9 2:52.0
5 1434 Morgan Try 10 124 290 21:15.9 1:39:03.9 3:11.2
6 1430 Lydia Bacon 12 (157) (447) 21:56.4  2:01:00.3 3:51.7
7 1433 Grace Ruimveld 10 (165) (612) 22:13.5 2:23:13.8 4:08.8

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 2 11/05/2019 10:52:50



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Dearborn Divine Child

Team Score (places):307

1344
1340
1345
1339
1342
1341
1343

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Erin Hegarty

Haley Aho

Nina Pizzo

Brooke Aho

Ashley Avant

Lyndsey Aho
Katherine Christiansen

Team - Spring Lake
Team Score (places):315

1447
1444
1446
1450
1448
1449
1445

No o~ wDN PR

Anna Fedewa
Julia Bajt
Maggie Cooper
Eva Tilton
Jessica Judge
Lily Parker
Chloe Lohman

Team - Tecumseh
Team Score (places):316

1461
1463
1464
1458
1462
1459
1460

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Kaitlin Knape
Kaylee Pesta
Chesney Wilke
Isabelle Brigman
Kelsey Knape
Bailey Fraker
Sydney Greene

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Team - Grand Rapids Christian
Team Score (places):320

1380
1378
1374
1379
1377
1376

O Ul WN P

EnMotive

Olivia Waalkes
Delaney Sall
Matea Diekema
Lily Teitsma
Carly Michele
Katelyn LaRue

tf.enmotive.com

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:53.6
1:03.2
1:22.8
1:23.0
1:29.0
1:45.9

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:38.7
1:08.7
1:45.9
2:08.6
2:33.9

0:00.0
0:34.5
0:37.3
1.29.4
1:37.1
2:02.5
2:16.6

0:00.0
1.24.3
1:24.6
1:26.1
1:27.0

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:08.5
11 27 27 19:11.9 19:11.9
12 51 78 20:05.6 39:17.6
11 60 138 20:15.2 59:32.8
12 84 222 20:34.8  1:20:07.6
11 85 307 20:35.0 1:40:42.7
10 (89) (396) 20:40.9 2:01:23.7
12 (108) (504) 20:57.9 2:22:21.6
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:09.5
12 32 32 19:24.7 19:24.7
12 34 66 19:35.1 38:59.9
12 49 115 20:03.5 59:03.4
12 82 197 20:33.5  1:19:37.0
12 118 315 21:10.7  1:40:47.7
9 (137) (452) 21:33.3  2:02:21.1
11 (159) (611) 21:58.6  2:24:19.8
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:08.8
11 29 29 19:17.2 19:17.2
9 41 70 19:51.7 39:08.9
9 44 114 19:54.5 59:03.4
12 97 211 20:46.6  1:19:50.1
9 105 316 20:54.3  1:40:44.4
11 (127) (443) 21:19.7 2:02:04.2
11 (139) (582) 21:33.8  2:23:38.0
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:09.2
11 22 22 19:00.8 19:00.8
12 73 95 20:25.1 39:25.9
12 74 169 20:25.4 59:51.4
9 75 244 20:26.9  1:20:18.3
11 76 320 20:27.8  1:40:46.2
9 (88) (408) 20:40.4  2:01:26.6

1:39.6

11/05/2019 10:52:50



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Flint Powers Catholic
Team Score (places):348

1359 Natalie Wehner
1358 Maggie Smith
1357 Austin Smith
1354 Kaylee Huey
1355 Lily Mataway
1353 Marielle Hatfield
1356 Aerin Pertler

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Freeland
Team Score (places):372

1369 Kiera Hansen
1367 Whitney Farrell
1370 Peyton Hansen
1372 Mara Longenecker
1371 Allyson Harvey
1373 Caitlyn Mieske
1368 Ella Hall

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Warren Regina
Team Score (places):401

1471 Grace Zdankiewicz
1469 Sabrina Kroll

1467 Jessica Jarski
1465 Grace Audisho
1466 Samantha Brown
1468 Ella Jenkins

1470 McKenzie Witt

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Allendale
Team Score (places):423

1308 Sophia DiPiazza
1305 Kori Baumann
1306 Lauren Butterfield
1309 Brenna Pothoof
1307 Riley DelLore
1310 Grace Rosser

O Ul WN P

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 20:22.0

11 45 45 19:55.2 19:55.2 0:00.0
12 58 103 20:13.9 40:09.2 0:18.6
12 64 167 20:17.3  1:00:26.6 0:22.1
9 71 238 20:22.7  1:20:49.4 0:27.5
10 110 348 21:00.6  1:41:50.1 1:05.4
10 (152) (500) 21:50.5  2:03:40.6 1:55.2
12 (166) (666) 22:152  2:25:55.8 2:19.9

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 20:19.8

10 15 15 18:55.2 18:55.2 0:00.0
10 47 62 19:59.6 38:54.8 1:04.3
12 66 128 20:19.8 59:14.7 1:24.5
10 98 226 20:48.4  1:20:03.1 1:53.2
10 146 372 21:35.8  1:41:39.0 2:40.5
11 (164) (536) 22:12.2  2:03:51.2 3:16.9
9 (173) (709) 22:26.6 2:26:17.8 3:31.3

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 20:28.7

10 28 28 19:16.0 19:16.0 0:00.0
11 52 80 20:06.1 39:22.1 0:50.1
10 56 136 20:08.8 59:31.0 0:52.8
10 109 245 20:57.9  1:20:28.9 1:41.9
10 156 401 21:555.0  1:42:23.9 2:39.0
9 (183) (584) 23:04.3  2:05:28.3 3:48.3
11 (194) (778) 25:30.3  2:30:58.7 6:14.3

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 20:28.9

12 25 25 19:08.1 19:08.1 0:00.0
12 35 60 19:35.5 38:43.6 0:27.4
11 83 143 20:34.4 59:18.0 1:26.3
9 135 278 21:31.2  1:20:49.2 2:23.1
10 145 423 21:35.7  1:42:24.9 2:27.5
11 (187) (610) 23:15.2  2:05:40.1 4:07.0
4 11/05/2019 10:52:50



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 2 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Johns Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):426 Average Time: 20:28.2
1 1451 Taryn Chapko 12 11 11 18:44.4 18:44.4 0:00.0
2 1457 Sarah Zehr 11 36 47 19:37.3 38:21.7 0:52.9
3 1453 Guadalupe Jimenez 11 113 160 21:05.7 59:27.5 2:21.3
4 1454 Maribel Montiel 9 128 288 21:20.1  1:20:47.6 2:35.7
5 1452 Miah Haviland 12 138 426 21:33.4 1:42:21.1 2:49.0
6 1456 Eleanor Young 10 (144) (570) 21:35.1  2:03:56.2 2:50.7
7 1455 Addie Somers 12 (147) (717) 21:36.8  2:25:33.0 2:52.4
Team - Coldwater Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):439 Average Time: 20:28.5
1 1333 Elka Machan 12 3 3 18:26.3 18:26.3 0:00.0
2 1336 Legend Szafranski 10 78 81 20:28.9 38:55.2 2:02.5
3 1335 Carolyn Potter 10 100 181 20:49.4 59:44.6 2:23.0
4 1337 Chloe Vickers 9 107 288 20:57.6 1.20:42.3 2:31.3
5 1332 Cecelia Dewitt 12 151 439 21:40.3 1:42:22.6 3:13.9
6 1338 Aspen Yearling 12 (167) (606) 22:15.7  2:04:38.3 3:49.3
7 1334 Ezma Machan 10 a77) (783) 22:44.8 2:27:23.2 4:18.5
Team - Grand Rapids South Christian Finish Position- 19
Team Score (places):472 Average Time: 20:44.9
1 1387 Abby Winkle 10 80 80 20:31.1 20:31.1 0:00.0
2 1386 Lydia Tolsma 9 92 172 20:41.3 41:12.4 0:10.1
3 1384 Sarah Lanning 9 93 265 20:42.4 1.01:54.9 0:11.3
4 1383 Moriah Lanning 11 96 361 20:46.4  1:22:41.3 0:15.2
5 1381 Kelsey Harkema 9 111 472 21:03.2 1:43:44.6 0:32.1
6 1382 Emily Langerak 9 (115) (587) 21:07.4  2:04:52.1 0:36.2
7 1385 Carly Meulenberg 11 (148) (735) 21:38.1  2:26:30.2 1:06.9
Team - Whitehall Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):479 Average Time: 20:50.4
1 1474 Ryann Jibson 10 14 14 18:53.9 18:53.9 0:00.0
2 1477 Ariana Treat 9 61 75 20:16.0 39:09.9 1:22.1
3 1478 Isabelle Uganski 12 81 156 20:33.0 59:43.0 1:39.1
4 1472 Hayli Fagan 10 143 299 21:34.8 1.21:17.8 2:40.9
5 1476 Olivia Tjapkes 11 180 479 22:54.2 1:44:12.1 4:00.3
6 1473 Neva Hundt 10 (184) (663) 23:11.4  2:07:235 4:17.5
7 1475 Bailey Pierson 11 (186) (849) 23:13.2  2:30:36.7 4:19.3

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 5 11/05/2019 10:52:50



Race Date
November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 2 Girls

BibNo  Name Grade
Team - Mason
Team Score (places):483
1 1859 Lucy Petee 12
2 1857 Olivia Jolly 9
3 1855 Alex Erbe 11
4 1858 Amanda Meninga 10
5 1853 Madeline Chrome 10
6 1854 Allison Doneth 10
7 1856 Ava Houghton 10
Team - Linden
Team Score (places):484
1 1399 Melanea Strauss 11
2 1401 Kathryn Walterhouse 11
3 1395 Zoe Brown 11
4 1397 Alyson Kelly 10
5 1400 Hannah Wabel 12
6 1396 Shelby Holscher 12
7 1398 Alexcis Parker 9

Team - Macomb Lutheran North
Team Score (places):555

1 1408 Amanda Wood 12
2 1406 Allison Starkey 10
3 1405 Anne May 9

4 1407 Peyton Tobola 12
5 1402 Skyela Gehrke-Forbes 11
6 1404 Maya Hielscher 11
7 1403 Rachel Guiles 12

Team - Pontiac Notre Dame Prep
Team Score (places):587

1 1442 Jennifer Ohlsson 12
2 1440 Alexandria Fraser 11
3 1441 Madison Monaghan 11
4 1438 Tess Censoni 10
5 1437 Nicole Carson 10
6 1443 Riley Williams 12
7 1439 Allison Dawiedczyk 11

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 20:50.2
48 48 20:01.7 20:01.7 0:00.0
53 101 20:06.3 40:08.0 0:04.6
120 221 21:12.0 1:01:20.1 1:10.3
129 350 21:21.6  1:22:41.8 1:19.9
133 483 21:29.5 1:44:11.4 1:27.8
(153) (636) 21:51.8  2:06:03.2 1:50.1
(161) (797) 22:00.7 2:28:04.0 1:59.0
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 20:48.5
57 57 20:13.0 20:13.0 0:00.0
94 151 20:43.2 40:56.2 0:30.1
102 253 20:52.3  1:01:48.5 0:39.2
114 367 21:06.1 1:22:54.7 0:53.1
117 484 21:08.1 1:44:02.8 0:55.0
(119) (603) 21:11.6  2:05:14.5 0:58.6
(150) (753) 21:40.1 2:26:54.6 1:27.0
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 21:17.6
33 33 19:30.8 19:30.8 0:00.0
79 112 20:30.7 40:01.6 0:59.8
122 234 21:12.7 1:01:14.3 1:41.8
130 364 21:21.7 1:22:36.1 1:50.9
191 555 23:52.1  1:46:28.2 4:21.2
(192) (747) 24:13.8  2:10:42.1 4:43.0
(193) (940) 24:28.4  2:35:10.6 4:57.5
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 21:10.5
8 8 18:34.9 18:34.9 0:00.0
121 129 21:12.2 39:47.2 2:37.3
125 254 21:185 1:01:05.7 2:43.6
154 408 21:52.9 1:22:58.7 3:18.0
179 587 22:53.8 1:45:52.5 4:18.9
(188) (775) 23:16.5  2:09:09.0 4:41.5
(189) (964) 23:20.6  2:32:29.6 4:45.7
6 11/05/2019 10:52:51



Race Date
November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 2 Girls

Bib No Name Grade
Team - Bloomfield Hills Marian
Team Score (places):592
1 1320 MayaHarb 11
2 1323 Erin Siver 10
3 1318 Isabella Agrusso 10
4 1324 Ainslie Vanneste 11
5 1321 Regan O'brien 11
6 1319 Natalie Cleary 12
7 1322 |Isabella Prezzato 10
Team - Zeeland East
Team Score (places):636
1 1482 Emily Macina 11
2 1479 Teeah DeBoer 12
3 1481 Mary Huizingh 10
4 1483 Molly Macina 9
5 1484 Elise Meister 9
6 1485 Emalee Postma 10
7 1480 Kate DelLeeuw 12
Team - Marysville
Team Score (places):659
1 1414 Makenzie Wassmus 11
2 1410 Hannah Fisher 10
3 1411 Reese Powers 10
4 1415 Katelyn Westmiller 10
5 1412 Linda Smyth 11
6 1413 Allison Tomczak 10
7 1409 Dylann Fair 10

Team - Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard
Team Score (places):693

1 1314 Izzie Lashaway 11
2 1315 Jenna Locricchio 12
3 1316 Anna Opiteck 12
4 1311 Caroline Bodary 12
5 1313 Gianna Hoving 10
6 1317 Katelyn Villa 12
7 1312 Elise Bodary 9
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 21:16.2
77 77 20:28.5 20:28.5 0:00.0
95 172 20:44.3 41:12.8 0:15.7
103 275 20:52.9  1:02:05.8 0:24.3
141 416 21:34.7  1:23:40.5 1:06.1
176 592 22:40.9 1:46:21.4 2:12.3
(185) (777) 23:11.9  2:09:33.3 2:43.3
(190) (967) 23:36.4  2:33:09.8 3:07.9
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 21:24.3
59 59 20:15.1 20:15.1 0:00.0
132 191 21:26.7 41:41.8 1:11.5
140 331 21:34.0 1:03:15.8 1:18.8
142 473 21:34.8  1:24:50.6 1:19.6
163 636 22:11.0 1:47:01.6 1:55.8
(170) (806) 22:23.1  2:09:24.8 2:08.0
(171) (977) 22:245  2:31:49.3 2:09.4
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 21:36.0
70 70 20:22.4 20:22.4 0:00.0
116 186 21:07.6 41:30.0 0:45.2
126 312 21:19.0 1:02:49.0 0:56.5
169 481 22:22.3  1:25:11.3 1:59.9
178 659 22:48.9  1:48:00.2 2:26.4
(181) (840) 22:58.2  2:10:58.4 2:35.7
(182) (1022) 23:02.7 2:34:01.2 2:40.3
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 21:34.1
90 90 20:41.1 20:41.1 0:00.0
136 226 21:32.5 42:13.6 0:51.4
149 375 21:39.0 1:03:52.7 0:57.9
158 533 21:58.2  1:25:51.0 1:17.1
160 693 21:59.4  1:47:50.5 1:18.3
(172) (865) 22:26.0 2:10:16.5 1:44.9
(174) (1039) 22:28.0 2:32:44.5 1:46.8
7 11/05/2019 10:52:51
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